

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19059/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 12/04/2005 in CP No. 260/2005 in
RFA No. 657/1999 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

AMBUJAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar,Adv.

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.M. Nargolkar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. It is stated by the learned

counsel for

ut up for

the respondents that no counter affidavit is required to be filed. P

final disposal on 22nd September, 2006.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWA

J)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER